ICs for Consumer Electronics
Controller for Switch Mode Power Supplies Supporting Low Power
Standby and Power Factor Correction
TDA 16846/TDA 16847
Data Sheet 2000-01-14
TDA 16846/TDA 16847
Revision History: Current Version: 2000-01-14

can also be used for a bipolar transistor. Fixed frequency and synchronized operation
are also possible.
Type Ordering Code Package
TDA 16846 Q67000-A9377 P-DIP-14-3
TDA 16847 Q67000-A9378 P-DIP-14-3
TDA 16846G Q67006-A9430 P-DSO-14-3
TDA 16847G Q67006-A9412 P-DSO-14-3
TDA 16846
 TDA 16847
Data Sheet  4 2000-01-14